
Accountant: Christeen E. Cassidy, PA  chris@cassidypa.com  
Appraiser:  Mike Halpin, Halpin Appraisal halpin@hargray.com  
Audio-Visual:  Ron Angner, Play Custom Home, ron@playhometech.com  
Banker:  Tamara Augustine, Regions Tamara.Augustine@regions.com 
Barber:  Brent Nelson, Barbers of the Low Country, brent@barbersofthelowcountry.com 
Book-keeper: Janett Morris, janett_morris@yahoo.com  
Carpet Cleaner: John Myer, Mighty Mac, mightymacclean@aol.com  
Cleaning Company:  Britenden Cleaning Services 684-9146 
Computer Repair:  Shane Mitchell, Freelance Support, hhitechsupport@gmail.com  
Contractor: Scott Bunting, Bunting Construction SBunting@buntingcompany.com  
Dentist: Dr. Chad Golden goldendmd@hargray.com 
Doctor: Dr. Jonathon Sack JONSACKMD@aol.com 
Electrician: John Corwin, 368-2297 
Equstrian Center:  Lawton Stables 
Fishing Charter:  Christiaan Pollitzer, Bulldog Fishing Charters, jrpollitzer@yahoo.com  
Fitness Center: Palmetto Athletic Club, Kevin Breedlove, palmettoathleticclubhhi@gmail.com  
Flower Shop:  Steve Kiritsy, A Floral Affair, xkesteve@aol.com  
Golf Instructor:  Carlos Ruben Ahumada, Gray Golf, carlosrubenahumada@gmail.com  
Heating and Air:  Christine Foskey, Foskey Heating & Air, Christine@foskeyheatingandair.com  
Home Repair:  Jack Lewis, AQS Home Services, jack@fairqualitysolutions.net   
Home Security:  Robin All, Custom Security Specialists robin@customsecure.com 
Insurance (Health and Life): Kathi Dalton, kathleenedalton@aol.com 
Insurance (Homeowners):  Scott Callen, Homeowners and Auto, 
hhinvestmentcompany@roadrunner.com  
Interior Decorator: Kelly Hughes, Design to Sell, Inc.  kellyhughes@designingtosellinc.com  
Landscaper: Phil Pye, Nature Images  naturesimagesinc@gmail.com  
Long Term Rental Company: Geri Colucci, Equitable Property, geri@equitablehhi.com  
Massage Therapy:  Kim Pearson, KAMP Therapy, kimpearson@mac.com  
Mechanic:  H&H Auto, Scott Mallon, hhautoserve@hargray.com  
Mortgage: David Crowell, Mortgage Network  dcrowell@mortgagenetwork.com  
Mover:  Steve Gottfried, Gottfrieds Movers jackiegottfried@gmail.com  
Painter:  Amador Rivera, Alfa Painting, alfapaintinginc@hotmail.com  
Photographer: Suzanne LeMehaute Photography, SoozStudio@aol.com  
Pool Company: Dan Geoffroy, Coastal Pools, Danyg@aol.com 
Power Washing;  Ted, Gentle Spray, ted@gentlespray.com  
Printer: Steve Sugg, Omega Graphics steve@sugg.ws  
Realtor: Robbie Bunting, Dunes Marketing robbie@robbiebunting.com  
Short Term Rental Company: Todd Brooks, Island Getaway todd@islandgetaway.com   
Stock Broker: David Ruckno, Merrill Lynch, ruckno@yahoo.com;  
Termite/Pest: Less Shillman, Carolina Pest Control,  
Veterinarian: Dr. Henessey 
Video Production Specialist:  Brent Nelsen,  email@studio43productions.com  
Web Designer: Jason Hazel, Hazel Digital Media, Jason@hazeldigitalmedia.com   
Yoga Studio:  Carrie Wandall, Yoga One, contact@innersphereyoga.com   
 
 



 
 


